4

5 H-E

3;\« ' Schools for Health in Europe

Welcome!

LS

This activity has received funding
under an operating grant from the

European Union’s Health Programme




We come from Xe

S‘H-E

Schools for Health in Europe

Iceland
I Ballle Sea .
.Norih <ea -:.' -
~ United Denmark 2
< Kingdom

Moscow

Mocxﬂa . 1
&’ H

Mur-Sultan
Hyp-Cynran
®

_ Kazakhsta
Black Sea b
Geul‘gla <. -Dasplan Ses = (Uzbekistan * iorcoriotin
Azerbaijan i Hen
Turkey 1t Turkmenistan Tajiklstar;i
i Medit § — il :
oY, SnHarranean eg
Tunisia Lebanon | Afghanistan
! f Irag == T
Morocco ) Israel. ' — y Iran | 5
§ | Jordan | 1 I ST

Schools for Health in Europe SHE Assembly meeting 2020 -




Schools for Health in Europe

Use the chat

* If you have questions during
the meeting

* When the chairman/speaker
ask you to write you oppinion

* Please write in English, but
never mind the spelling....!

Schools for Health in Europe - SHE Assembly meeting 2020 -



5

S‘H-E

Schools for Health in Europe

Agenda, 29th Oct.

14.00
14.05
14.30
14.45
15.05
15.20
15.35
15.45
16.00
16.10
16.15

Welcome, election: chair /minutes, photo
International coordinator’s report

News from SHE Research group

News from WHO

Break

Financial statement 2019 /budget 2021
Presentation of new board

Presentation of Revised Articles of association
eTwinning and distance learning platforms

AOB

Closing of day one

Schools for Health in Europe -+ SHE Assembly meeting 2020




S‘H-E

Schools for Health in Europe

Schools for Health in Europe
Network Foundation
p/a UC South Denmark
Lembckesvej 7

6100 Haderslev - Denmark

www.schoolsforhealth.org




