

We come from









Use the chat

- If you have questions during the meeting
- When the chairman/speaker ask you to write you oppinion
- Please write in English, but never mind the spelling....!





Agenda, 29th Oct.

14.00	Welcome, election: chair/minutes, photo
14.05	International coordinator's report
14.30	News from SHE Research group
14.45	News from WHO
15.05	Break
15.20	Financial statement 2019/budget 2021
15.35	Presentation of new board
15.45	Presentation of Revised Articles of association
16.00	eTwinning and distance learning platforms
16.10	AOB
16.15	Closing of day one





Schools for Health in Europe

Network Foundation

p/a UC South Denmark

Lembckesvej 7

6100 Haderslev - Denmark

www.schoolsforhealth.org